Si
ng
le
 U
se
 O
AT
S
Single Use OATS®
(Osteochondral Autograft Transfer System)
Surgical Technique
ORDERING INFORMATION
Single Use OATS Sets (sterile and single use):
Single Use OATS Set, 4.75 mm	 AR-1981-04S
Single Use OATS Set, 6 mm	 AR-1981-06S
Single Use OATS Set, 8 mm	 AR-1981-08S
Single Use OATS Set, 10 mm	 AR-1981-10S
OATS Sizer/Tamp Instrumentation Set (AR-1985S):
Sizer/Tamp, 6 mm, red	 AR-1985-06
Sizer/Tamp, 8 mm, purple	 AR-1985-08
Sizer/Tamp, 10 mm, black	 AR-1985-10
OATS Sizer/Tamps Instrument Case	 AR-1985C
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals
in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional must use
their professional judgment in making any final determinations in product usage and technique.
In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own training and experience and should conduct

(Osteochondral Autograft Transfer System)
Surgical Technique
ORDERING INFORMATION
Single Use OATS Sets (sterile and single use):
Single Use OATS Set, 4.75 mm	 AR-1981-04S
Single Use OATS Set, 6 mm	 AR-1981-06S
Single Use OATS Set, 8 mm	 AR-1981-08S
Single Use OATS Set, 10 mm	 AR-1981-10S
OATS Sizer/Tamp Instrumentation Set (AR-1985S):
Sizer/Tamp, 6 mm, red	 AR-1985-06
Sizer/Tamp, 8 mm, purple	 AR-1985-08
Sizer/Tamp, 10 mm, black	 AR-1985-10
OATS Sizer/Tamps Instrument Case	 AR-1985C
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals
in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional must use
their professional judgment in making any final determinations in product usage and technique.
In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own training and experience and should conduct

(Osteochondral Autograft Transfer System)
Surgical Technique
ORDERING INFORMATION
Single Use OATS Sets (sterile and single use):
Single Use OATS Set, 4.75 mm	 AR-1981-04S
Single Use OATS Set, 6 mm	 AR-1981-06S
Single Use OATS Set, 8 mm	 AR-1981-08S
Single Use OATS Set, 10 mm	 AR-1981-10S
OATS Sizer/Tamp Instrumentation Set (AR-1985S):
Sizer/Tamp, 6 mm, red	 AR-1985-06
Sizer/Tamp, 8 mm, purple	 AR-1985-08
Sizer/Tamp, 10 mm, black	 AR-1985-10
OATS Sizer/Tamps Instrument Case	 AR-1985C
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals
in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional must use
their professional judgment in making any final determinations in product usage and technique.
In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own training and experience and should conduct